*-
*JULY -

Mt. Pisgah Lutheran Church & Preschool

SUN MON | TUES WED THUR FRI SAT
1 2 3 Men’s Bible |4 5
Study 8 am
Prayer Shawl
Ministry 1pm Quilters
Ministry 9am
Church Office will be closed July 3rd & 4th
6 7 8 9 10 Men’s Bible | 11 12
Library Comm. [ Study 8 am
Communion 8am 9:15 am Patriotic BBQ
Bible Classes 9:15am Elders 10AM 5:30pm
Communion
10:45am ECMB 6PM
13 14 15 16 17 Men’s Bible | 18 19
Study 8 am
Worship 8am Women'’s Evening Bible
Bible Classes 9:15am Bible Study Quilters Study 7pm
Worship 10:45am 10am Ministry 9am
Church Council
6:30PM
20 21 22 23 24 Men’s Bible | 25 26
. Women’s Study 8 am o
Communion 8am Bible Study . Evening Bible
Bible Classes 9:15am 10am Hendersonville Study 7pm
Communion Rescue Mission
10:45am Lunch :
11:30am —1pm
27 28 29 30 31
Worship 8am Women’s Men'’s Bible Evening Bible
Bible Classes 9:15am Bible Study Study 8 am Study 7pm
Worship 10:45am 10am

MOM: DISASTER RELIEF FOR NEBRASKA & SOUTH DAKOTA TORNADO VICTIMS




17

19
25
27
29
29
31

JULY

Tom Boquist

Robin Breier

Nathan Emerson
Alan Luecke
Helga Feige

Lyn Cuevas
Nancy Talenski

Samson Middleton

11
13
13
17
22
23
24
25
31

| @})/f{/z(e/cfyf
@)&jdé/g/zj

AUGUST

Bob Cheadle

Maureen Duemig

William Leger
Helmut Duemig
Anna Emerson
Dorothy Lehman
Marilyn Bertram
Kathy Kirchoefer
Margo Rabon
Steve Leyrer

Kathleen Fox



