

Mt. Pisgah Lutheran Church & Preschool

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
		1	2 Prayer Shawl Ministry 1pm	3 Men's Bible Study 8 am Quilters Ministry 9am Church Office wi	4	5 3rd & 4th
6 Communion 8am Bible Classes 9:15am Communion 10:45am	7	8	9 Library Comm. 9:15 am	10 Men's Bible Study 8 am Elders 10AM ECMB 6PM	11 Patriotic BBQ 5:30pm	12
Worship 8am Bible Classes 9:15am Worship 10:45am	14	Women's Bible Study 10am	16	17 Men's Bible Study 8 am Quilters Ministry 9am Church Council 6:30PM	18 Evening Bible Study 7pm	19
20 Communion 8am Bible Classes 9:15am Communion 10:45am	21	22 Women's Bible Study 10am	23	24 Men's Bible Study 8 am Hendersonville Rescue Mission Lunch: 11:30am –1pm	25 Evening Bible Study 7pm	26
Worship 8am Bible Classes 9:15am Worship 10:45am	28	29 Women's Bible Study 10am	30	31 Men's Bible Study 8 am	Evening Bible Study 7pm	

MOM: DISASTER RELIEF FOR NEBRASKA & SOUTH DAKOTA TORNADO VICTIMS



JULY AUGUST

7	Tom Boquist	3	Bob Cheadle
17	Robin Breier	6	Maureen Duemig
19	Nathan Emerson	11	William Leger
25	Alan Luecke	13	Helmut Duemig
27	Helga Feige	13	Anna Emerson
29	Lyn Cuevas	17	Dorothy Lehman
29	Nancy Talenski	22	Marilyn Bertram
31	Samson Middleton	23	Kathy Kirchoefer
		24	Margo Rabon
		25	Steve Leyrer
		31	Kathleen Fox